Square-Cut Bushings

Category: Bushings & Adapters
Brand: UtilityTool®

Utility Tool® Square-Cut Bushings For Stripping 600V Secondary Cable

Supplied by:

Compatible with 2x2 Plus & 4x4® Plus Series

MODEL

Concentric 6 AWG
Concentric 4 AWG
Concentric 2 AWG
Compressed 6 AWG
Compressed 4 AWG
Compressed 2 AWG
Compacted 6 AWG
Compacted 4 AWG
Compacted 2 AWG
Concentric 6 AWG
Concentric 4 AWG
Concentric 2 AWG
Concentric 1 AWG
Concentric 1/0 AWG
Concentric 2/0 AWG
Concentric 3/0 AWG
Concentric 4/0 AWG
Compressed 6 AWG
Compressed 4 AWG
Compressed 2 AWG
Compressed 1 AWG
Compressed 1/0 AWG
Compressed 2/0 AWG
Compressed 3/0 AWG
Compressed 4/0 AWG
Compacted 6 AWG
Compacted 4 AWG
Compacted 2 AWG
Compacted 1 AWG
Compacted 1/0 AWG
Compacted 2/0 AWG
Compacted 3/0 AWG
Compacted 4/0 AWG
Concentric 2 AWG

PART NO.

10-30030
10-35030
10-40030
10-30030
10-35030
10-40030
10-30030
10-35030
10-40030
10-32540
10-37540
10-45040
10-47540
10-52540
10-57540
10-62540
10-67540
10-32540
10-37540
10-42540
10-47540
10-50040
10-55040
10-60040
10-67540
10-32540
10-37540
10-42540
10-45040
10-47540
10-52540
10-57540
10-62540
10-47560

MAX. CABLE OUTER

DIAMETER
0.290" (7.37 mm)
0.340" (8.64 mm)
0.390" (9.91 mm)
0.290" (7.37 mm)
0.340" (8.64 mm)
0.390" (9.91 mm)
0.290" (7.37 mm)
0.340" (8.64 mm)
0.390" (9.91 mm)
0.315" (8.00 mm)
0.365" (9.27 mm)
0.440” (11.18 mm)
0.465" (11.81 mm)
0.515" (13.08 mm)
0.565" (14.35 mm)
0.615" (15.62 mm)
0.665" (16.89 mm)
0.315" (8.00 mm)
0.365" (9.27 mm)
0.415" (10.54 mm)
0.465" (11.81 mm)
0.490" (12.45 mm)
0.540" (13.42 mm)
0.590" (14.99 mm)
0.665" (16.89 mm)
0.315" (8.00 mm)
0.365" (9.27 mm)
0.415" (10.54 mm)
0.440” (11.18 mm)
0.465" (11.81 mm)
0.515" (13.08 mm)
0.565" (14.35 mm)
0.615" (15.62 mm)
0.465" (11.81 mm)

INSULATION
THICKNESS

45 mils
45 mils
45 mils
45 mils
45 mils
45 mils
45 mils
45 mils
45 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
60 mils
80 mils

CONDUCTOR
TYPE

Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted

Concentric

™

THEW &
McCANN
GROUP

CONDUCTOR
SIZE

6 AWG
4 AWG
2 AWG
6 AWG
4 AWG
2 AWG
6 AWG
4 AWG
2 AWG
6 AWG
4 AWG
2 AWG
1 AWG
1/0 AWG
2/0 AWG
3/0 AWG
4/0 AWG
6 AWG
4 AWG
2 AWG
1 AWG
1/0 AWG
2/0 AWG
3/0 AWG
4/0 AWG
6 AWG
4 AWG
2 AWG
1 AWG
1/0 AWG
2/0 AWG
3/0 AWG
4/0 AWG
2 AWG

CUTTING
TYPE

Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square

Square
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MODEL

Concentric 1 AWG
Concentric 1/0 AWG
Concentric 2/0 AWG
Concentric 3/0 AWG
Concentric 4/0 AWG
Concentric 250 kcmil
Concentric 350 kcmil
Concentric 500 kcmil
Compressed 2 AWG
Compressed 1 AWG

Compressed 1/0 AWG
Compressed 2/0 AWG
Compressed 3/0 AWG
Compressed 4/0 AWG
Compressed 250 kcmil
Compressed 350 kcmil
Compressed 500 kcmil

Compacted 2 AWG

Compacted 1 AWG
Compacted 1/0 AWG
Compacted 2/0 AWG
Compacted 3/0 AWG
Compacted 4/0 AWG
Compacted 250 kcmil
Compacted 350 kcmil
Compacted 500 kcmil

Concentric 6 AWG
Concentric 1/0 AWG
Concentric 2/0 AWG
Concentric 3/0 AWG
Concentric 4/0 AWG
Concentric 250 kcmil
Concentric 350 kcmil
Concentric 500 kcmil
Compressed 6 AWG

Compressed 1/0 AWG
Compressed 2/0 AWG
Compressed 3/0 AWG
Compressed 4/0 AWG
Compressed 250 kcmil
Compressed 350 kcmil
Compressed 500 kcmil

Compacted 6 AWG
Compacted 1/0 AWG
Compacted 2/0 AWG
Compacted 3/0 AWG
Compacted 4/0 AWG
Compacted 250 kemil
Compacted 350 kemil
Compacted 500 kcmil

PART NO.

10-52560
10-57560
10-60060
10-67560
10-72560
11-77560
11-87560
11-100060
10-47560
10-52560
10-55060
10-60060
10-65060
10-70060
11-75060
11-85060
11-97560
10-47560
10-50060
10-52560
10-57560
10-62560
10-67560
10-72560
11-80060
11-92560
10-40075
10-60075
10-65075
10-70075
10-75075
11-80075
11-90075
11-105075
10-40075
10-60075
10-62575
10-67575
10-75075
11-77575
11-90075
11-102575
10-40075
10-57575
10-60075
10-65075
10-70075
10-75075
11-85075
11-97575

Utility Tool® Square-Cut Bushings For Stripping 600V Secondary Cable

MAX. CABLE OUTER
DIAMETER

0.515" (13.08 mm)
0.565" (14.35 mm)
0.590" (14.99 mm)
0.665" (16.89 mm)
0.715" (18.16 mm)
0.765" (19.43 mm)
0.865" (21.97 mm)
0.990" (25.15 mm)
0.465" (11.81 mm)
0.515" (13.08 mm)
0.540" (13.72 mm)
0.590" (14.99 mm)
0.640" (16.26 mm)
0.690" (17.53 mm)
0.740" (18.80 mm)
0.840" (21.34 mm)
0.965" (24.51 mm)
0.465" (11.81 mm)
0.490" (12.35 mm)
0.515" (13.08 mm)
0.565" (14.35 mm)
0.615" (15.62 mm)
0.665" (16.89 mm)
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0.715" (18.16 mm)
0.790" (20.07 mm)
0.915" (23.34 mm)
0.390" (9.91 mm)
0.590" (14.99 mm)
0.640" (16.26 mm)
0.690" (17.53 mm)
0.740" (18.80 mm)
0.790" (20.07 mm)
0.890" (22.61 mm)
1.040" (26.42 mm)
0.390" (9.91 mm)
0.590" (14.99 mm)
0.615" (15.62 mm)
0.665" (16.89 mm)
0.740" (18.80 mm)
0.765" (19.43 mm)
0.890" (22.61 mm)
1.015" (25.78 mm)
0.390" (9.91 mm)
0.565" (14.35 mm)
0.590" (14.99 mm)
0.640" (16.26 mm)
0.690" (17.53 mm)
0.740" (18.80 mm)
0.840" (21.34 mm)
0.965" (24.51 mm)

Supplied by:

T

INSULATION
THICKNESS

80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
80 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
95 mils
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CONDUCTOR
TYPE

Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Concentric
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compressed
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted
Compacted

Compacted

™

THEW &
McCANN
GROUP

CONDUCTOR
SIZE

1 AWG
1/0 AWG
2/0 AWG
3/0 AWG
4/0 AWG
250 kemil
350 kemil
500 kemil

2 AWG

1 AWG
1/0 AWG
2/0 AWG
3/0 AWG
4/0 AWG
250 kemil
350 kemil
500 kemil

2 AWG

1 AWG
1/0 AWG
2/0 AWG
3/0 AWG
4/0 AWG
250 kemil
350 kemil
500 kemil

6 AWG
1/0 AWG
2/0 AWG
3/0 AWG
4/0 AWG
250 kemil
350 kemil
500 kemil

6 AWG
1/0 AWG
2/0 AWG
3/0 AWG
4/0 AWG
250 kemil
350 kemil
500 kemil

6 AWG
1/0 AWG
2/0 AWG
3/0 AWG
4/0 AWG
250 kemil
350 kemil
500 kemil

CUTTING
TYPE

Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square
Square

Square
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